
TUESDAY 26th April  2016 

Event 1 Girls 8yrs & Under 25m Fly

Swimmer ASA Number Age Distance Stroke Swim Time Place

Personal 

Best DQ  Reason

Swim Time 

although DQ

Oliver Katie 1279339 8 25m Fly 00:25.87 1 PB

Event 2 Boys 8yrs & Under 25m Fly NO SWIMMERS

Event 3 Girls 9-10yrs 50m Fly

Swimmer ASA Number Age Distance Stroke Swim Time Place

Personal 

Best DQ  Reason

Swim Time 

although DQ

Voyle Chloe 1236713 9 50m Fly DNC

Mills Sophie 50m Fly 01:03.19 3 PB

Howes-Lawrence Emma 1236731 10 50m Fly 00:50.38 2 PB

Vroemen Sandra 1210651 10 50m Fly 00:45.69 1 PB

Event 4  Boys 9-10yrs 50mFly

Swimmer ASA Number Age Distance Stroke Swim Time Place

Personal 

Best DQ  Reason

Swim Time 

although DQ

Baigent Daniel 1236694 9 50m Fly DQ freestyle at start 01:13.41

Roper Theo 1138900 9 50m Fly DQ off front at turn 01:24.63

Wiseman Buddy 1138867 10 50m Fly 01:11.28 3

Stewart Herbie 1236725 10 50m Fly 01:06.22 2 PB

Oakes Harry 959611 10 50m Fly 00:57.94 1 PB

Event 5 Girls 11yrs to Open 50m Fly

Swimmer ASA Number Age Distance Stroke Swim Time Place

Personal 

Best DQ  Reason

Swim Time 

although DQ

Rose Ellen 838383 15 50m Fly DQ arms not clearing water 01:06.69

Sansom Ella 1138879 11 50m Fly DNC

Herwin-Benito Sofia 959637 12 50m Fly DNC

Oakes Abbie 959629 13 50m Fly DNC

Ling Freya 1267029 12 50m Fly 00:55.75 PB

Fox Imogen 1173997 11 50m Fly 00:49.62 PB

Priestley Eleanor 959645 13 50m Fly 00:48.82 PB

Yates Emma 1174030 13 50m Fly 00:48.22 PB

Fox Eleanor 838366 12 50m Fly 00:47.00 PB

Helliwell Lucy-Mai 838405 12 50m Fly 00:44.25 3 (11-12)

Goldsmith Isabel 1173998 13 50m Fly 00:42.90

Thorne Lois 838387 13 50m Fly 00:42.09 PB

Calvo Ema 893791 11 50m Fly 00:42.06 2 (11-12) PB

Stewart Ellis 1215376 13 50m Fly 00:41.50 3 (13-14)

Tanner Daisy 425338 15 50m Fly 00:39.69 PB

Helliwell Jessica 476293 16 50m Fly 00:39.10 3 (15-16)

Chambers Emily 959644 15 50m Fly 00:39.00 2 (15-16)

Priestley Amelia 959621 11 50m Fly 00:38.81 1 (11-12) PB

Carter Evelyne 764224 14 50m Fly 00:37.05 2 (13-14)

Petitt Maddie 528738 15 50m Fly 00:36.75 1 (15-16) & 3 (open)

Wood Evie 959608 13 50m Fly 00:36.09 1 (13-14) & 2 (Open) PB

Walker Grace 306888 18 50m Fly 00:31.91 1 (Open)

Event 6 Boys 11yrs to Open 50m Fly

Swimmer ASA Number Age Distance Stroke Swim Time Place

Personal 

Best DQ  Reason

Swim Time 

although DQ

Holman Matthew 1210653 12 50m Fly DQ alternate legs 00:54.75

Robinson Joel 1226036 14 50m Fly DQ freestyle after turn 00:40.87

Dawkins Joel 782314 14 50m Fly DNC

Dixon William 1138916 13 50m Fly DNC

Dixon Tom 1174017 16 50m Fly DNC

Parmenter Tristan 1272945 13 50m Fly DNC

Rivett Jesse 1138937 14 50m Fly DNC

Thorpe Samuel 959619 11 50m Fly DNC

Sansom Jack 959633 14 50m Fly DNC

Williamson Marcus 959622 13 50m Fly DNC

Baigent Luke 1236716 11 50m Fly 00:55.34 3 (11-12)

Crowd James 1138865 13 50m Fly 00:52.91

Mills Ben 1236722 12 50m Fly 00:44.91 2 (11-12)

Yemm Toby 1191781 13 50m Fly 00:44.56

Newman-Morgan Rico 959613 11 50m Fly 00:43.25 1 (11-12) PB

Dedman Georgie 1138939 13 50m Fly 00:42.72

Nash Jack 764239 14 50m Fly 00:38.63 3 (13-14) PB

Parmenter Nathaniel 1272949 15 50m Fly 00:37.72 3 (15-16) PB

Santer Leon 838385 13 50m Fly 00:34.71 2 (13-14)

Calvo Tristan 893790 13 50m Fly 00:34.69 1 (13-14)

Owen Saul 730945 16 50m Fly 00:30.84 2 (15-16) & 3 (open) PB

Walker Bem 306809 21 50m Fly 00:30.41 2 (open)



Wood Finn 893820 16 50m Fly 00:27.47 1 (15-16) & 1 (open) PB

Event 7 Girls 8yrs & Under 25m Backstroke

Swimmer ASA Number Age Distance Stroke Swim Time Place

Personal 

Best DQ  Reason

Swim Time 

although DQ

Oliver Katie 1279339 8 25m Back 00:23.87 1 PB

Event 8 Boys 8yrs & Under 25m Backstroke

Swimmer ASA Number Age Distance Stroke Swim Time Place

Personal 

Best DQ  Reason

Swim Time 

although DQ

Maloney Tristan 1304357 8 25m Back DQ on front at finish 00:39.69

Event 9 Girls 9-10yrs 50m Backstroke

Swimmer ASA Number Age Distance Stroke Swim Time Place

Personal 

Best DQ  Reason

Swim Time 

although DQ

Voyle Chloe 1236713 9 50m Back DNC

Malcolm Gemma 1236708 10 50m Back 00:55.94

Mills Sophie 1210641 10 50m Back 00:55.00 3 PB

Howes-Lawrence Emma 1236731 10 50m Back 00:47.72 2 PB

Vroemen Sandra 1210651 10 50m Back 00:46.56 1

Event 10 Boys 9-10yrs 50m Backstroke

Swimmer ASA Number Age Distance Stroke Swim Time Place

Personal 

Best DQ  Reason

Swim Time 

although DQ

Roper Theodore 1138900 9 50m Back 01:09.21

Baigent Daniel 1236694 9 50m Back 00:58.31 PB

Stewart Herbie 1236725 10 50m Back 00:54.01 3 PB

Oakes Harry 959611 10 50m Back 00:53.99 2

Wiseman Buddy 1138867 10 50m Back 00:51.22 1 PB

Event 11 Girls 11yrs to Open 50m Backstroke

Swimmer ASA Number Age Distance Stroke Swim Time Place

Personal 

Best DQ  Reason

Swim Time 

although DQ

Herwin-Benito Sofia 959637 12 50m Back DNC

Oakes Abbie 959629 13 50m Back DNC

Sansom Ella 1138879 11 50m Back DNC

Chambers Emily 959644 15 50m Back DNC

Burt Charlotte 1301611 14 50m Back 00:58.44 PB

Rose Ellen 838383 15 50m Back 00:56.84 PB

Ling Freya 1267029 12 50m Back 00:52.78 PB

Craddock Olivia 1301612 14 50m Back 00:52.50 PB

Fox Imogen 1173997 11 50m Back 00:48.44

Fox Eleanor 838366 12 50m Back 00:48.16 PB

Yates Emma 1174030 13 50m Back 00:46.78

Newman Calypso 1304358 11 50m Back 00:46.41 PB

Helliwell Lucy-Mai 838405 12 50m Back 00:45.97 3 (11-12)

Goldsmith Isabel 1173998 13 50m Back 00:45.50

Priestley Eleanor 959645 13 50m Back 00:45.28

Calvo Ema 893791 11 50m Back 00:43.91 2 (11-12)

Thorne Lois 838387 13 50m Back 00:43.06 PB

Stewart Ellis 1215376 13 50m Back 00:42.82 3 (13-14) PB

Tanner Daisy 425338 15 50m Back 00:42.66 3 (15-16) PB

Helliwell Jessica 476293 16 50m Back 00:39.43 2 (15-16) PB

Carter Evelyne 764224 14 50m Back 00:39.43 2 (13-14)

Priestley Amelia 959621 11 50m Back 00:38.41 1 (11-12) PB

Wood Evie 959608 13 50m Back 00:38.03 1 (13-14) & 3 (OPEN)

Petitt Maddie 528738 15 50m Back 00:36.97 1 (15-16) & 2(OPEN) PB

Walker Grace 306888 18 50m Back 00:32.66 1 (OPEN)

Event 12  Boys 11yrs to Open 50m Backstroke

Swimmer ASA Number Age Distance Stroke Swim Time Place

Personal 

Best DQ  Reason

Swim Time 

although DQ

Holman Matthew 1210653 12 50m Back DQ OFF BACK AT TURN 00:49.56

Rivett Jesse 1138937 14 50m Back DNC

Sansom Jack 959633 14 50m Back DNC

Thorpe Samuel 959619 11 50m Back DNC

Parmenter Tristan 1272945 13 50m Back DNC

Dawkins Joel 782314 14 50m Back DNC

Williamson Marcus 959622 13 50m Back DNC

Baigent Luke 1236716 11 50m Back 00:48.50 3 (11-12)

Newman-Morgan Rico 959613 11 50m Back 00:47.63 2 (11-12)



Dedman Georgie 1138939 13 50m Back 00:45.62

Mills Ben 1236722 12 50m Back 00:45.62 1 (11-12)

Crowd James 1138865 13 50m Back 00:43.97

Robinson Joe 1226036 14 50m Back 00:42.56

Yemm Toby 1191781 13 50m Back 00:41.75

Dixon Tom 1174017 16 50m Back 00:41.19 PB

Dixon William 1138916 13 50m Back 00:40.73 PB

Nash Jack 764239 14 50m Back 00:39.38 3(13-14)

Calvo Tristan 893790 13 50m Back 00:37.91 2 (13-14)

Parmenter Nathaniel 1272949 15 50m Back 00:36.41 3 (15-16) PB

Santer Leon 838385 13 50m Back 00:36.32 1 (13-14)

Walker Bem 306809 21 50m Back 00:31.97 3 (OPEN)

Owen Saul 730945 16 50m Back 00:31.32 2 (15-16) & 2 (OPEN)

Wood Finn 893820 16 50m Back 00:30.82 1 (15-16) & 1 (OPEN)


